AMMENDED COPY TO CORRECT ERROR IN TERM OF OFFICE

WENDELL R. ANDERSON

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED

GOVERNOR

SEP 2 81971

STATE OF MINNESOTA

belonging, or by law in anywise appertaining, until this commission shall

be by me or other lawful authority, superseded or annulled, or expire by

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Great Seal of the State of Minnesota to be affixed at the Capitol, in the City of Saint Paul, this <u>seventh</u>

day of September in the year of our Lord one thousand nine hundred Seventy-one, and of the State the one hundred thirteenth.

Wendll R. Buderam

Arlen J. Erlall
Secretary of State

force or reason of any law of this State.

22926

WENDELL R. ANDERSON

GOVERNOR

STATE OF MINNESOTA

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED

SEP 7-1971 Orlen J. Elsel Secretary of Store

To	John Neumeier, 1001 E. 80th St., Bloomington, Minnesota 55420
0£	Hennepin County,
	Reposing especial trust and confidence in your prudence,
integri	ty and ability I have appointed and commissioned you TO HAVE AND
TO HOLD	the said office of Real Estate Advisory Roard, effective September
	7, 1971, for a term expiring June 30, 1972,
togethe	r with all the rights, powers and emoluments to the said office
belongi	ng, or by law in anywise appertaining, until this commission shall
be by m	e or other lawful authority, superseded or annulled, or expire by
force o	r reason of any law of this State.
	하는 그 보고 있는 것이 되는 것이 하는 것이 하는 것이 되는 것이 되었다. 그런 그는 것이 되었다. 그런 그는 것이 되었다. 같은 그 자연 하다 그리는 것이 없는 것이 되는 것이 되었다. 그는 것이 되는 것이 되는 것이 되었다. 그는 것이
	어디는 그리는 어느 그는 그림을 다 걸린 이 사이를 가는 것이 들어 가고 있다. 그는 일은 일이 일이 없다.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Great
Seal of the State of Minnesota to be
affixed at the Capitol, in the City
of Saint Paul, this seventh
day of September

in the year of our Lord one thousand nine hundred seventy-one, and of the State the one hundred thirteenth.

Westell R. anderen

arlen & Erdakl
Secretary of State

22926